# 64000052903

(R	equestor's Name)	
¥.	- ,,	
(A)	ddress)	
(Ac	ddress)	······································
(C)	ity/State/Zip/Phone	#)
		MAIL
_		—
	usiness Entity Nam	ē)
(De	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	<u>,</u>	
	Office Use Only	t



07/12/04--01030--012 \*\*155.00

€\_? ; ; ≠

門巴

La4-52903 A

## STEIN, SPERLING, BENNETT, DE JONG, DRISCOLL & GREENFEIG, P.C.

FRED A. BALKIN° MILLARD S. BENNETT\* ALEXIA KENT BOURGERIE\* DAVID S. DE JONG\* JOLIE S. DEUTSCHMAN\* DAVID C. DRISCOLL, JR.\* STUART S. GREENFEIG\* ANN G. JAKABCIN0 JEFFREY M. SCHWABER• DARCY A. SHOOP• DONALD N. SPERLING+ PAUL T. STEIN\*

MD., DC., VA., FL.+ MD., DC., VA., CT.0 MD., DC., VA., NY.+ MD., DC., VA., LA.= MD., DC., VA.+ MD., DC., VA.\* MD., DC.\* MD., VA., NC.\* MD., DC.\* MD., VA.\* MD. ONLY\* ATTORNEYS AT LAW 25 WEST MIDDLE LANE ROCKVILLE, MARYLAND 20850-2204

www.steinsperling.com

TELEPHONE (301) 340-2020

TELECOPIER (301) 340-8217

WRITER'S DIRECT DIAL: (301) 838-3296

WRITER'S E-MAIL ADDRESS: sbyrne@steinsperling.com FRANK W. DUNHAM, III IEFFREY FENSTER-GREGORY E. FLYNN ROBERT J. GARAGIOLA-DAVID S. GREENBERG MELIHA PÉREZ HALPERN-MONICA G. HARMS DARLA J. MCCLUREP IVONNE C. NESLEN-DEANNA L. PETERS+ EUGENE W. POLICASTRI= DONNA K. RISMILLER<sup>®</sup> KAREN N. SHAFIRO<sup>®</sup>

> OF COUNSEL: KEVIN P. FAY\* ALAN S. KERXTON\* SUE ANN MAHAFFEY\* BETH H. MCINTOSH\* WILLIAM J. SCOTT\*

> > OUR FILE NUMBER 2040793-1

---

1.1

July 9, 2004

<u>Via Federal Express</u> Florida Department of State Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399

RE: NuVet Products, LLC

Dear Clerk:

Please file the enclosed Articles of Organization for NuVet Products, LLC. Enclosed is our check in the amount of \$155 to cover the filing fee and a certified copy of the filed Articles. Thank you for your assistance.

Very truly yours,

wan Paprie

Susan Byrne Paralegal

Enclosures L:\CLIENTS\M\Melman.ste\621-1-Florida Letter.doc

# TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: \_\_\_\_ NuVet Products, LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

David S. De Jong

(Name of Person)

Stein, Sperling, et al.

(Firm/Company)

25 West Middle Lane

(Address)

Rockville, Maryland 20850

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Darla J. McClureat ( 301 )340-2020(Name of Person)(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

STREET ADDRESS:MAILING ADDRESS:Registration SectionRegistration SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of Corporations409 E. Gaines StreetP.O. Box 6327Tallahassee, Florida 32399Tallahassee, Florida 32314

# ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

## **ARTICLE I - Name:**

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

NuVet Products, LLC

### **ARTICLE II - Address:**

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:			
8368 Garden Road	8368 Garden Road			
Riviera Beach, Florida 33404	Riviera Beach, Florida 33404			
	<u>a anna an </u>			

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

	Steve Melman		۰,	AUA	الربية	·
. ,	Nam	le	-	50 S		<u></u>
	8368 Garden Road				ر. رو	E
ه ست ا در ار	Florida street address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)			515		
	Riviera Beach	FLORIDA 33404	_		ភ្ញ ភ្ញ ភ្ញ	
	City, State					

\_\_\_\_

11

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as

registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, Florida Statutes..

Registered Agent's Signature

Page 1 of 2 (CONTINUED)

# ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:			
Managing Member	Steve Melman 8368 Garden Road Riviera Beach, Florida 33404	 		
	······································	<u>a</u> 5		
		: ~ :=		
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •				

(Use attachment if necessary)

NOTE: An additional article must be added if an effective date is requested.

REQUIRED SIGNATU	RE:					oș.	-
(In accordance of this docume	with section 608.4 ent constitutes an affi tated herein are true	08(3), Florida firmation und	a Statutes, the exe	cution	ENANCE ST		
David S	De Jong, Or Typed or prin		ignee	<u> </u>		። 5 ት	

. . \_\_\_\_

.+

.

•

v

.

. .

...**.** 

<u>د</u> .

Filing Fees: S100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization \$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)